Wednesday
RND 1 RND 2
200 400
201 401
202 402
203 403

10

11

12
Thursday/Saturday
THURS SAT
205 405
206 406
207 407
208 408
209 409
210 410
211 411
212 412
213 413
215 415
216 416
217 417
218 418
219 419
220 420
221 421
222 422
223 423
900 950
901 951
Friday/Sunday
FRI SUN
224 424
225 425
226 426
227 427
228 428
229 429
230 430
231 431
232 432
233 433

2019 SAQHA Class Listing

Queen Creek, AZ

Refer to arena schedule for class locations

Arena 1
Cutting
Junior
Youth
Senior
Amateur

Open Spectacular
Non Pro Spectacular
NP Limited Spectatular

Round 1 9AM
Round 2 Not before 1pm

NRCHA Open Spectacular entries are automatically entered in 400 or 402 depending on age of horse and 405 or 409 on Saturday
NRCHA Non Pro and NP Limited Spectacular entries are automatically entered in 403 and 424 or 432 on Sunday

Start Time 8 AM

Cowhorse

Junior Cow Horse

NRCHA Open Hackamore
NRCHA Ltd Open Hackamore
Hackamore/Snaffle Bit

Senior Cow Horse

NRCHA Open Bridle

NRCHA Intermediate Open Bridle

NRCHA Ltd Open Bridle
NRCHA Open Two Rein

Reining

L1 Reining

Rookie Youth Reining
L1 Youth Reining
Rookie Amateur Reining
L1 Amateur Reining
Junior Reining

Youth Reining

Amateur Reining

Senior Reining

Non Pro All Breed Reining
All Breed Reining

Start time 8 AM

Cowhorse

Amateur Cowhorse
NRCHA Non Pro Bridle
NRCHA Intermedialte NP Bridle
NRCHA Novice NP Bridle
Non Pro Hackamore

Non Pro Two Rein
Novice Amateur Boxing
NRCHA 1K NP Ltd
Amateur Boxing

NRCHA Non Pro Limited

Class

THURS
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

114
115
116
117
118
119
902

120
121
122
123
124
125

SAT
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

314
315
316
317
318
319
952

320
321
322
323
324
325

Thursday Only

800

801
802
803

FRI
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
903
904

SUN
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
953
954

Start Time 8:30 AM

Western Pleasure

L1 Western Pleasure

Rookie Youth Western Pleasure
L1 Youth Western Pleasure

Youth Western Pleasure

Rookie Amateur Western Pleasure
L1 Amateur Western Pleasure
Amateur Western Pleasure

Horsemanship

Rookie Youth Horsemanship

L1 Youth

Youth

Rookie Amateur Horsemanship
L1 Amateur

Amateur

Non Pro All Breed Horsemanship

Western Riding

L1 Western Riding

L1 Youth Western Riding
Youth Western Riding

L1 Amateur Western Riding
Amateur Western Riding
Open Western Riding

VRH Ranch Trail

Novice Rider/Green Horse Ranch Trail
(L1 youth or amateur, open horse that has
Youth Ranch Trail

Amateur Ranch Tralil

Open Ranch Trail

Start Time 8:30 AM

Hunter Under Saddle

L1 Hunter Under Saddle

Rookie Youth Hunter Under Saddle

L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Rookie Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
L1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Open Hunter Under Saddle

Non Pro All Breed Hunter Under Saddle
All Breed Hunter Under Saddle



234 434
235 435
236 436
237 437
238 438
RND 1 RND 2
240 440
241 441
242 442
243 443
244 444
245 445
246 446
247 447
248 448
249 449
250 450
251 451
252 452
253 453
Saturday/ Sunday
SAT SUN
501 701
502 702
503 703
504 704
505 705
506 706
507 707
910 960
911 961
912 962
913 963
914 964
915 965
916 966
510 710
511 711
512 712
513 713
514 714
515 715
516 716
517 717
518 718

2019 SAQHA Class Listing

NRCHA 5K NP Ltd
Youth/HSR Cowhorse
NRCHA Youth Bridle
L1 Youth Boxing
Youth Boxing
NRCHA Youth Limited

Roping

(Rnd 2,immediately following Rnd 1)

L1 Amateur Breakaway
L1 Youth Breakaway
Youth Breakaway
Amateur Breakaway
L1 Amateur Heading
L1 Heading Youth
Youth Heading
Amateur Heading
Open Heading

L1 Amateur Heeling
L1 Youth Heeling
Youth Heeling
Amateur Heeling
Open Heeling

VRH (Arena 3)
Amateur Cutting
Open Cutting
Youth Cutting
Amateur Cow Work
Limited Cow Work
Open Cow Work
Youth Cow Work

VRH All Breed Concurrent w/AQHA classes
AB Amateur Cutting

AB Open Cutting

AB Youth Cutting

AB Amateur Cow Work

AB Limited Cow Work

AB Open Cow Work

AB Youth Cow Work

VRH

After VRH Cow Work (Arena 2)
Amateur Reining
Open Reining
Cowboy Reining
Youth Reining
Amateur Trail

Amateur Ranch Riding
Open Trail

Open Ranch Riding
Youth Trail

Queen Creek, AZ
143 343
144 344
145 345
146 346
147 347
148 348
905 955
126 326
127 327
128 328
129 329
130 330
131 331
132 332
133 333
134 334
906 956
907 957
255 455
256 456
257 457
258 458
259 459
260 460
261 461
262 462
263 463
908 958
909 959
Saturday Only
151 351
152 352
153 353
154 354
155 355
157 357
158 358
159 359
160 360
161 361
181 381
181 381
181 381
181 381
181 381
187 387
188 388
189 389
190 390
191 391

Hunt Seat Equitation

Rookie Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

Rookie Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
L1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Non Pro All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation

Trail

Green (L1) trail

L1 Youth Trail

L1 Amateur Trail
Junior Trail

Rookie Youth Trail
Youth Trail

Rookie Amateur Trail
Amateur Trail

Senior Trail

Non Pro All Breed Trail
All Breed Trall

Ranch Riding

L1 Ranch Riding

Junior Ranch Riding

Rookie Youth Ranch Riding
L1 Youth Ranch Riding

Youth Ranch Riding

Rookie Amateur Ranch Riding
L1 Amateur Ranch Riding
Amateur Ranch Riding

Senior Ranch Riding

Non Pro All Breed Ranch Riding
All Breed Ranch Riding

Arena 4

Halter - Judges A, B,D, E, & F
OPEN

Yearling Colts

Two Year Old Stallions
Three Year Old Stallions
Aged Stallions
Performance Stallions
Grand & Reserve Stallions
AMATEUR

Yearling Colts

Two Year Old Stallions
Three Year Old Stallions
Aged Stallions
Performance Stallions
Grand & Reserve Stallions
OPEN

Yearling Mares

Two Year Old Mares
Three Year Old Mares
Aged Mares

Performance Mares
Grand & Reserve Mares
AMATEUR

Yearling Mares

Two Year Old Mares
Three Year Old Mares
Aged Mares

Performance Mares
Grand & Reserve Mares



2019 SAQHA Class Listing

Queen Creek, AZ
519 719 Youth Ranch Riding YOUTH
520 720 Amateur Conformation 193 393 Yearling Mares
521 721 Open Conformation 194 394 Two Year Old Mares
522 722 Youth Conformation 195 395 Three Year Old Mares
196 396 Aged Mares
VRH All Breed Concurrent w/AQHA classes 197 397 Performance Mares
917 967 AB Amateur Reining Grand & Reserve Mares
918 968 AB Open Reining OPEN
919 969 AB Youth Reining 163 363 Yearling Geldings
920 970 AB Amateur Trail 164 364 Two Year Old Geldings
921 971 AB Amateur Ranch Riding 165 365 Three Year Old Geldings
922 972 AB Open Trail 166 366 Aged Geldings
923 973 AB Open Ranch Riding 167 367 Performance Geldings
924 974 AB Youth Tralil Grand & Reserve Geldings
925 975 AB Youth Ranch Riding AMATEUR
926 976 AB Amateur Conformation 169 369 Yearling Geldings
927 977 AB Open Conformation 170 370 Two Year Old Geldings
928 978 AB Youth Conformation 171 371 Three Year Old Geldings
172 372 Aged Geldings
173 373 Performance Geldings

Grand & Reserve Geldings
Saturday Only

YOUTH
175 375 Yearling Geldings
176 376 Two Year Old Geldings
177 377 Three Year Old Geldings
178 378 Aged Geldings
179 379 Performance Geldings

Grand & Reserve Geldings

Showmanship in 1st half arena
Proceed to 2nd half for remaining judges

101 301 L1 Youth Showmanship
102 302 L1 Amateur Showmanship
103 303 Youth Showmanship

104 304 Amateur Showmanship



